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01
02

06 -
07 -
08 -

09 -
10 -
- WINTERGREE
12 -
13-

11

14 -
15 -

18-
18-
20 -
21 -
22 -
23 -
24 -

25 -

26 -
27 -

28 -
29 -
30 -

PLAYLIST « BAL CD »

- SOMETHING IN THE WATER
- BRING DOWN THE HOUSE

03 -
04 -
05 -

DAY OF THE DEAD
CHASIN TAIL LIGHTS
ME AND YOU

FLIP IT

HONKY TONK WAY
FOOTLOOSE

ADIOS COWBOY

GIVE ME YOUR TEMPO

GIDDY UP SHANIA!
DANSE & L& DEMANDE
- STEALING THE BEST
ENJOY THE NIGHT

- IRISH BOOTS
17 -

HYPNOSIS
GHOST TOWN
I STILL FALL FOR YO
SICILIA

KNOCK OFF

TEXAS STOMP

MAMA & ME

SWEET & TEXAS
COME MY WAY

DANSE & L& DEMANDE
THE HARVESTER
WHITE POPPY
THELMA & LOUISE
IRISH BOWING

31

33

39 -
40 -
41
42

44
45

46 -

49

50 -

51

52 -

53
54

55 -
56 -
57 -
58 -
39 -
60 -

- WE’RE GOOD TO GO/GO0D TO GO
32 -
- DUST TO DUST
34 -
35 -
36 -
37 -
38-S

NEW YORK GIRLS

AROUND THE FIRE

GIVES ME & SHIVERS

MAKE IT ‘
ALMA DE LUZ
SHUT UP

DANSE A& L& DEMANDE

EASY COME EASY GO

- TAG ON
- OPEN HEART COWBOQY
43 -
- STAND BY ME
- WON'T YOU DANCE WITH ME

DOCTOR DOCTOR

ON VEUX DES LEGENDES

THE DIFFERENCE
NANGILIM A
- ANDALOUSE
CRAZY SONG
- EVERYONE NEED & HERO
DANSE A& L& DEMANDE
- CELTIC KITTENS ol
- MADISON/CHILL FACTOR V!“
& COUNTRY HIGH
TIL YOU CANT
SUPER TEQUILA
DANSE A& L& DEMANDE
DANSE A& L& DEMANDE
DANSE & L& DEMANDE
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